
Exclusively Distrbibuted by:

Experience
water at its best.

Good Health.  Safety.  Convenience.



Zip Industries is a privately owned, proudly business that 

has been manufacturing and marketing Australian 

designed and made instant water systems since 1947 and 

has built its brand for more than 70 years with a history of 

world-first innovations, starting with the first on-wall instant 

boiling water system in 1975.

During the 1960s, Zip expanded its range of over-sink 

boiling water heaters catering to canteen, restaurant, 

factory and o�ce kitchens.  It changed the way we drink 

water. No more sitting by the kettle, no more waiting for a 

co�ee.  Before long, Zip over-sink boiling water heaters 

were sold in more than 70 countries around the world.

Zip continues to evolve, innovate and refresh how we        

drink water.

Recently, Zip Water has been recognised as one of 

Australia and New Zealand’s most innovative companies 

on the 2021 AFR Boss Most Innovative Companies – 

Manufacturing and Consumer Goods List.

Cenit was established in 1992 and began as a lighting 

distributor, representing prestigious global brands from 

Europe and the USA to o�er a full range of indoor and 

outdoor lighting solutions for commercial, institutional, 

residential, infrastructure, public spaces, and other 

applications for the Philippine market.

The Cenit team regularly undergoes extensive product 

training to develop the expertise to provide customers 

safe, reliable, energy e�cient, and cost-e�ective solutions 

that meet project and budget requirements while fulfilling 

the project’s vision and goals.

Cenit provides customer services covering technical 

consultation, basic lighting calculation,  product installation 

assistance, and maintenance service support.

Today, the company is expanding its product and solutions 

portfolio and introducing innovative new products to serve 

its customers better.



Experience water at its best with
HydroTap in the workplace
Pure-tasting boiling, chilled and sparkling drinking water in an instant, delivered

seamlessly with a Zip HydroTap. There is a HydroTap to suit any workplace.

For the small space
Award winning Zip Micro is our smallest ever 
drinking water system, designed to fit under 
almost any bench and keeps up to 10 people 
hydrated – the perfect solution for smaller 
o�ces or residential homes.

ZIP Micro

No waiting for water to boil
Enjoy no waiting time, no queues at the kettle, 
and reliable boiling water that’s always available 
within 1ºC of boiling point. Ideal in commercial or 
Hotel Kitchen use

HydroBoil

For the o�ce & home
O�ering the choice of instant filtered boiling, 
chilled or sparkling water, or all three in any 
combination, the iconic design of the Classic 
HydroTap remains a much-loved and popular 
choice suited to any workplace & home.

ZIP Hydrotap Touch-Free Wave



Create a safer workplace with the

ZIP HydroTap Touch-Free Wave 



Enjoy the same industry leading technology from Zip HydroTap to access pure tasting filtered water.   

Zip HydroTap Touch-Free Wave integrates Australian made innovation with patented PowerPulse 

boiling, Direct DryChilling and ColdCore Carbonation technologies with MicroPurity filtration to                         

transform tap water instantly.  

CHILLED

Activate the right sensor Activate the top sensor

SPARKLING

 

Must activate both the left boiling sensor
and the back safety lock sensors

BOILING

Powered by our latest G5 technology
You can benefit from pure-tasting, instant filtered boiling, chilled and sparkling drinking water,                                  

all powered by just one single clever under-counter unit. This is our ‘magic box’ that boasts the very 

latest in hygiene, user-safety and energy e�cient technology.

SteriTouch  for hygiene

Environmentally-friendly gas

 

The HydroTap now uses R290 refrigerant

gas, in line with updated good

environmental practice and advice.  

MicroPurity filtration

Bacteria can be as small as 0.4 micron

but Zip MicroPurity™ filtration removes

contaminants as small as 0.2 micron. That

includes dirt, lead, microplastics, 99.9% of

microbiological cysts and 97% of chlorine.    

Energy e�cient technology

New innovation is driving energy

e�ciency from our Power-Pulse™ energy

saving technology to the ‘sleep’ function

that reduces energy usage while not in use.

 

Air-cooled system

The air-cooled system eliminates the need

for water in the cooling process, making

it a great choice for the environmentally

conscious.   

Power-Pulse technology

Zip Power-Pulse™ technology maintains

stored boiling water to within 0.2°C of set

temperature, meaning no water is wasted

waiting for it to heat up.

Improved user experience

Create your preferred settings with a few

touches using the optimised new menu

in the HydroTap command centre. Select

energy modes and usage settings for easier

customisation and check remaining filter

life and CO   levels (on sparkling models).2

SteriTouch® is an antimicrobial additive

and the HydroTap employs it in

di�erent components - including some

components in the G5 command centre

water path and the Classic Plus touchpad -

to ensure 99.99% of bacteria is killed.     



PER HOUR
CUPS

PER HOUR
GLASSES

NO. PEOPLEMODEL ORDER CODE WATER OPTIONS SIZE*
(mm)H x W x D 

BCS

BC

BA

B

CS

C

20

60

100

20

40

60

100

60

100

60

100

100

40

100

160

240*

100

160

160

240*

160

240*

160

240*

–

–

75

175

175

75

125

175

175

–

–

–

–

150

125

  

H51760ZOOAU

H51762ZOOAU

H51763ZOOAU

H51702ZOOAU

H51703ZOOAU

H51704ZOOAU

H51705ZOOAU

H51708ZOOAU

H51709ZOOAU

H51706ZOOAU

H51707ZOOAU

H51765ZOOAU

H51710ZOOAU

 

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 455

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 480

333 x 280 x 476

100 – 150 333 x 280 x 476

333 x 339 x 460

ORDER CODE

  

Touch Free Wave

Classic Plus

BRIGHT CHROME

MATTE BLACK

Finishes:

BRIGHT CHROME

MATTE BLACK

Finishes:

BRIGHT CHROME

MATTE BLACK

Finishes:
Classic

Configure your 
Zip HydroTap G5

100

160

240*

100

160

160

240*

160

240*

–

–

–

160

PER HOUR
CUPS

PER HOUR
GLASSES

75

175

75

125

175

175

–

–

–

125

150

150

175

NO. PEOPLE

60

100

40

100

100

60

60

100

20

40

60

100

20

BCS

BC

B

C

CS

BA

MODEL

H5W762Z00AU

H5W702Z00AU

H5W703Z00AU

H5W704Z00AU

H5W705Z00AU

H5W706Z00AU

H5W707Z00AU

H5W710Z00AU

H5W765Z00AU

H5W708Z00AU

ORDER CODE

H5W760Z00AU

WATER OPTIONS SIZE*
(mm)H x W x D 

333 x 339 x 460

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 455

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 476

333 x 280 x 476

333 x 280 x 480

333 x 280 x 480

PER HOUR
CUPS

PER HOUR
GLASSES

NO. PEOPLEMODEL ORDER CODE WATER OPTIONS SIZE*
(mm)H x W x D 

BCS

BC

BA

B

CS

C

20

60

100

20

40

60

100

60

100

60

100

100

40

100

160

240*

100

160

160

240*

160

240*

160

240*

–

–

75

175

175

75

125

175

175

–

–

–

–

150

125

  

H55760Z00AU

H55762Z00AU

H55763Z00AU

H55702Z00AU

H55703Z00AU

H55704Z00AU

H55705Z00AU

H55708Z00AU

H55709Z00AU

H55706Z00AU

H55707Z00AU

H55765Z00AU

H55710Z00AU

 

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 455

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 480

333 x 280 x 476

100 – 150 333 x 280 x 476

333 x 339 x 460

H5W711Z00AU

H5W763Z00AU

H55711Z00AU

H51711ZOOAU

FILTERED

BOILING CHILLED
FILTERED FILTERED

SPARKLING
FILTERED

AMBIENT



HydroTap Fonts Kits Option

Raised font kit with

135mm tap extension

Stand alone

 font kit

Integrated font kit with

135mm tap extension

Arc Plus

ORDER CODEWATER OPTIONS

PER HOUR
CUPS

PER HOUR
GLASSES

NO. PEOPLEMODEL ORDER CODE WATER OPTIONS SIZE*
(mm)H x W x D 

BCS

BC

BA

B

CS

C

20

60

100

20

40

60

100

60

100

60

100

100

40

100

160

240*

100

160

160

240*

160

240*

160

240*

–

–

75

175

175

75

125

175

175

–

–

–

–

150

125

  

H5C760Z00AU

H5C762Z00AU

H5C763Z00AU

H5C702Z00AU

H5C703Z00AU

H5C704Z00AU

H5C705Z00AU

H5C708Z00AU

H5C709Z00AU

H5C706Z00AU

H5C707Z00AU

H5C765Z00AU

H5C710Z00AU

 

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 455

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 480

333 x 280 x 476

100 – 150 333 x 280 x 476

333 x 339 x 460

Cube Plus

PER HOUR
CUPS

PER HOUR
GLASSES

NO. PEOPLEMODEL ORDER CODE WATER OPTIONS SIZE*
(mm)H x W x D 

BCS

BC

BA

B

CS

C

20

60

100

20

40

60

100

60

100

60

100

100

40

100

160

240*

100

160

160

240*

160

240*

160

240*

–

–

75

175

175

75

125

175

175

–

–

–

–

150

125

  

H5L760Z00AU

H5L762Z00AU

H5L763Z00AU

H5L702Z00AU

H5L703Z00AU

H5L704Z00AU

H5L705Z00AU

H5L708Z00AU

H5L709Z00AU

H5L706Z00AU

H5L707Z00AU

H5L765Z00AU

H5L710Z00AU

 

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 455

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 395 x 464

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 313

333 x 280 x 480

333 x 280 x 476

100 – 150 333 x 280 x 476

333 x 339 x 460

BRIGHT CHROME

MATTE BLACK

BRUSHED ROSE GOLD

BRUSHED GOLD

Finishes:

BRIGHT CHROME

MATTE BLACK

BRUSHED ROSE GOLD

BRUSHED GOLD

Finishes:

H5C711Z00AU

H5L711Z00AU

FILTERED

BOILING CHILLED
FILTERED FILTERED

SPARKLING
FILTERED

AMBIENT



PER HOUR
CUPS

PER HOUR
GLASSES

NO. PEOPLEMODEL ORDER CODE WATER OPTIONS SIZE*
(mm)H x W x D 

  

BC 10M1005AU 340 x 180 x 502

B 10M1001AU 340 x 180 x 270

60

-

90

90

We o�er a comprehensive service plan to ensure that your 
business is back up and running quickly. 
Our services are tailored to meet your needs.

marketing@cenitlighting.com
www.cenitlighting.com
shop.cenitlighting.com

SHOWROOM:

670 Florentino Torres Street, Sta. Cruz, Manila
T:  +(632) 8733 8351 to 52 | M:  +(63) 915 6024856  +(63) 9175615922

HEAD OFFICE:

2/F Le Mar Ben II Building 747 San Bernardo Street, Sta. Cruz, Manila
T:  +(632) 8733 8353 to 56 | M:  +(63) 917 55-CENIT (23648)

Small space - big di�erence
Designed to fit under almost any bench, but still 
delivers perfectly boiling and chilled water at 
your fingertips.

Zip Micro
New Zip Micro - our smallest ever drinking water system fits under almost any bench, but still delivers 

perfectly boiling and chilled water at your fingertips.

Bright Chrome

Matte Black

Our most technologically advanced model, the HydroBoil Plus is designed 

to cut energy consumption. State-of-the-art technology maintains boiling 

water to within 0.5°C of set temperature. In addition HydroBoil Plus features 

energy-saving Power-Pulse™ technology, inactivity and low-light sleep 

modes, along with timer settings for ease of use and e�ciency.

   

HydroBoil Plus

  CUPS*
 AT ONE TIME

  
 

 
 

289 x 180 x 431

318 x 198 x 465

TANK SIZE 

3

5

7.5

18

30

45

CUPS*
 PER HOUR

100

140

140 318 x 198 x 578

*Other tank size capacity also available.

Why choose ZipCare?  The ZipCare Program o�ers:

Standard Water Test

Quarterly Preventive 
Maintenance Visit

Others

Assistance for Repair and
Replacement as needed

Filter Change Service

Annual Sanitation

Annual Check Up Service

11 mins

12 mins

18 mins

HEAT UP TIME
(INLET 15   C)O 

12 mins

13 mins

23 mins

HEAT UP TIME
(INLET 10   C)O 

1.5

2.4

2.4

POWER 
RATING 

KW@240V

FILLED 
WEIGHT 

12.5

16.5

20.5

(KG)

SIZE
W X D X H 

(mm)
CODE

303562 

305562

307552

FILTERED

BOILING CHILLED
FILTERED FILTERED

SPARKLING
FILTERED

AMBIENT


