

Good Health. Safety. Convenience.





Zip Industries is a privately owned, proudly business that has been manufacturing and marketing Australian designed and made instant water systems since 1947 and has built its brand for more than 70 years with a history of world-first innovations, starting with the first on-wall instant boiling water system in 1975.

During the 1960s, Zip expanded its range of over-sink boiling water heaters catering to canteen, restaurant, factory and office kitchens. It changed the way we drink water. No more sitting by the kettle, no more waiting for a coffee. Before long, Zip over-sink boiling water heaters were sold in more than 70 countries around the world.

Zip continues to evolve, innovate and refresh how we drink water.

Recently, Zip Water has been recognised as one of Australia and New Zealand's most innovative companies on the 2021 AFR Boss Most Innovative Companies – Manufacturing and Consumer Goods List.



Cenit was established in 1992 and began as a lighting distributor, representing prestigious global brands from Europe and the USA to offer a full range of indoor and outdoor lighting solutions for commercial, institutional, residential, infrastructure, public spaces, and other applications for the Philippine market.

The Cenit team regularly undergoes extensive product training to develop the expertise to provide customers safe, reliable, energy efficient, and cost-effective solutions that meet project and budget requirements while fulfilling the project's vision and goals.

Cenit provides customer services covering technical consultation, basic lighting calculation, product installation assistance, and maintenance service support.

Today, the company is expanding its product and solutions portfolio and introducing innovative new products to serve its customers better.

Experience water at its best with HydroTap in the workplace

Pure-tasting boiling, chilled and sparkling drinking water in an instant, delivered seamlessly with a Zip HydroTap. There is a HydroTap to suit any workplace.



ZIP Hydrotap Touch-Free Wave

For the office & home

Offering the choice of instant filtered boiling, chilled or sparkling water, or all three in any combination, the iconic design of the Classic HydroTap remains a much-loved and popular choice suited to any workplace & home.



ZIP Micro

For the small space

Award winning Zip Micro is our smallest ever drinking water system, designed to fit under almost any bench and keeps up to 10 people hydrated – the perfect solution for smaller offices or residential homes.



HydroBoil

No waiting for water to boil

Enjoy no waiting time, no queues at the kettle, and reliable boiling water that's always available within 1°C of boiling point. Ideal in commercial or Hotel Kitchen use

Create a safer workplace with the ZIP HydroTap Touch-Free Wave



Enjoy the same industry leading technology from Zip HydroTap to access pure tasting filtered water. Zip HydroTap Touch-Free Wave integrates Australian made innovation with patented PowerPulse boiling, Direct DryChilling and ColdCore Carbonation technologies with MicroPurity filtration to transform tap water instantly.



Must activate both the left boiling sensor and the back safety lock sensors



Activate the right sensor



Activate the top sensor

Powered by our latest **G5 technology**

You can benefit from pure-tasting, instant filtered boiling, chilled and sparkling drinking water, all powered by just one single clever under-counter unit. This is our 'magic box' that boasts the very latest in hygiene, user-safety and energy efficient technology.



Improved user experience

Create your preferred settings with a few touches using the optimised new menu in the HydroTap command centre. Select energy modes and usage settings for easier customisation and check remaining filter life and CO₂ levels (on sparkling models).



MicroPurity filtration

Bacteria can be as small as 0.4 micron but Zip MicroPurity™ filtration removes contaminants as small as 0.2 micron. That includes dirt, lead, microplastics, 99.9% of microbiological cysts and 97% of chlorine.



SteriTouch® for hygiene

SteriTouch® is an antimicrobial additive and the HydroTap employs it in different components - including some components in the G5 command centre water path and the Classic Plus touchpad - to ensure 99.99% of bacteria is killed.





Environmentally-friendly gas

The HydroTap now uses R290 refrigerant gas, in line with updated good environmental practice and advice.



Air-cooled system

The air-cooled system eliminates the need for water in the cooling process, making it a great choice for the environmentally conscious.



Energy efficient technology

New innovation is driving energy efficiency from our Power-Pulse™ energy saving technology to the 'sleep' function that reduces energy usage while not in use.



Power-Pulse technology

Zip Power-Pulse™ technology maintains stored boiling water to within 0.2°C of set temperature, meaning no water is wasted waiting for it to heat up.



Configure your Zip HydroTap G5









Touch Free Wave



MODEL	ORDER CODE	NO. PEOPLE	WATER OPTIONS	CUPS PER HOUR	GLASSES PER HOUR	SIZE* HxWxD (mm)
				111	*	
	H5W760Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 339 x 460
BCS	H5W762Z00AU	60	₩ ∷	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5W763Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5W702Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 280 x 455
BC	H5W703Z00AU	40	111 144	160	125	333 x 395 x 464
BC	H5W704Z00AU	60	₩ ₩	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5W705Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
BA	H5W708Z00AU	60	(((160	_	333 x 280 x 480
В	H5W706Z00AU	60	"	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
"	H5W707Z00AU	100	111	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
CS	H5W765Z00AU	100	*:	-	150	333 x 280 x 480
	H5W710Z00AU	40	xtx	-	125	333 x 280 x 476
С	H5W711Z00AU	100	***	-	150	333 x 280 x 476

Finishes:





Classic Plus



MODEL	ORDER CODE	NO. PEOPLE	WATER OPTIONS	CUPS PER HOUR	GLASSES PER HOUR	SIZE* HxWxD (mm)
				- 111	*	
	H55760Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 339 x 460
BCS	H55762Z00AU	60	₩ ∷	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H55763Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H55702Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 280 x 455
BC	H55703Z00AU	40	111 xtx	160	125	333 x 395 x 464
ВС	H55704Z00AU	60	**	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H55705Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
BA	H55708Z00AU	60	(((160	-	333 x 280 x 313
DA.	H55709Z00AU	100	'''	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
В	H55706Z00AU	60	"	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
_ B	H55707Z00AU	100	111	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
cs	H55765Z00AU	100	* :	-	150	333 x 280 x 480
С	H55710Z00AU	40	xtx	-	125	333 x 280 x 476
	H55711Z00AU	100	***	-	150	333 x 280 x 476

Finishes:





Classic



MODEL	ORDER CODE	NO. PEOPLE	WATER OPTIONS	CUPS PER HOUR	GLASSES PER HOUR	SIZE* HxWxD (mm)
				"	*	
	H51760ZOOAU	20		100	75	333 x 339 x 460
BCS	H51762ZOOAU	60	₩ ∷	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H51763ZOOAU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H51702ZOOAU	20		100	75	333 x 280 x 455
BC	H51703ZOOAU	40	111 144	160	125	333 x 395 x 464
BC BC	H51704ZOOAU	60	₩ ₩	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H51705ZOOAU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
BA	H51708ZOOAU	60	((()	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
BA	H51709ZOOAU	100	(((240*	_	333 x 280 x 313
В	H51706ZOOAU	60	111	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
В	H51707ZOOAU	100	"	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
CS	H51765ZOOAU	100	*:	-	150	333 x 280 x 480
С	H51710ZOOAU	40	xtx	-	125	333 x 280 x 476
	H51711ZOOAU	100	**	-	150	333 x 280 x 476

Finishes:





MATTE BLACK











Arc Plus



MODEL	ORDER CODE	NO. PEOPLE	WATER OPTIONS	CUPS PER HOUR	GLASSES PER HOUR	SIZE* HxWxD (mm)
				***	*	
	H5L760Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 339 x 460
BCS	H5L762Z00AU	60	₩ ∷	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5L763Z00AU	100	•	240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5L702Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 280 x 455
BC	H5L703Z00AU	40	111 xtx	160	125	333 x 395 x 464
BC	H5L704Z00AU	60	**	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5L705Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
BA	H5L708Z00AU	60	((()	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
DA.	H5L709Z00AU	100	(((240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
В	H5L706Z00AU	60	"	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
В	H5L707Z00AU	100	111	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
CS	H5L765Z00AU	100	* :	-	150	333 x 280 x 480
С	H5L710Z00AU	40	xtx	-	125	333 x 280 x 476
	H5L711Z00AU	100	**	-	150	333 x 280 x 476

Finishes:



BRIGHT CHROME



MATTE BLACK



BRUSHED ROSE GOLD



BRUSHED GOLD

Cube Plus



MODEL	ORDER CODE	NO. PEOPLE	WATER OPTIONS	CUPS PER HOUR	GLASSES PER HOUR	SIZE* HxWxD (mm)
				111	*	
BCS	H5C760Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 339 x 460
	H5C762Z00AU	60	₩ # ::	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5C763Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5C702Z00AU	20		100	75	333 x 280 x 455
BC	H5C703Z00AU	40	111 xtx	160	125	333 x 395 x 464
ВС	H5C704Z00AU	60	₩ ₩	160	175	333 x 395 x 464
	H5C705Z00AU	100		240*	175	333 x 395 x 464
BA	H5C708Z00AU	60	((()	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
DA.	H5C709Z00AU	100	'''	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
В	H5C706Z00AU	60	"	160	-	333 x 280 x 313
В	H5C707Z00AU	100	***	240*	-	333 x 280 x 313
CS	H5C765Z00AU	100	* :	-	150	333 x 280 x 480
С	H5C710Z00AU	40	xtx	-	125	333 x 280 x 476
	H5C711Z00AU	100	****	_	150	333 x 280 x 476

Finishes:







MATTE BLACK





HydroTap Fonts Kits Option



Integrated font kit with 135mm tap extension



Raised font kit with 135mm tap extension



Stand alone font kit

Zip Micro

New Zip Micro - our smallest ever drinking water system fits under almost any bench, but still delivers perfectly boiling and chilled water at your fingertips.



HydroBoil Plus

Our most technologically advanced model, the HydroBoil Plus is designed to cut energy consumption. State-of-the-art technology maintains boiling water to within 0.5°C of set temperature. In addition HydroBoil Plus features energy-saving Power-Pulse™ technology, inactivity and low-light sleep modes, along with timer settings for ease of use and efficiency.

CODE	TANK SIZE (LITRES)	CUPS* AT ONE TIME	CUPS* PER HOUR	HEAT UP TIME (INLET 15° C)	HEAT UP TIME (INLET 10° C)	POWER RATING KW@240V	FILLED WEIGHT (KG)	SIZE W X D X H (mm)
303562	3	18	100	11 mins	12 mins	1.5	12.5	289 x 180 x 431
305562	5	30	140	12 mins	13 mins	2.4	16.5	318 x 198 x 465
307552	7.5	45	140	18 mins	23 mins	2.4	20.5	318 x 198 x 578





^{*}Other tank size capacity also available.



We offer a comprehensive service plan to ensure that your business is back up and running quickly.

Our services are tailored to meet your needs.

Why choose ZipCare? The ZipCare Program offers:

- Filter Change Service
- **Annual Sanitation**
- Annual Check Up Service
- Quarterly Preventive Maintenance Visit
- Standard Water Test
- Assistance for Repair and Replacement as needed
- Others





670 Florentino Torres Street, Sta. Cruz, Manila T: +(632) 8733 8351 to 52 | M: +(63) 915 6024856 +(63) 9175615922



2/F Le Mar Ben II Building 747 San Bernardo Street, Sta. Cruz, Manila T: +(632) 8733 8353 to 56 | M: +(63) 917 55-CENIT (23648)





